[I° COPPA GASTRONOMICA OASI AGIS/LAZIO

Orario di partenza di giovedi 19 novembre 2015 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO GARA

Partenza
BUCA 1
09:12

09:24

09:36

09:48

10:00

10:12

10:24

10:36

10:48

11:00

CIAMPINI
GIORGIO

PIETROSANTI
TULLIO
MARGIOTTA
GIANNI

FIA

ITALO

MORTERA
SERGIO

SARASSO
MARIO A.

MARINUCCI
SILVANO

RONZIO
LUCIO

BATTISTI
GIUSEPPE

DIANA
GIULIA

22

36

22

21

15

24

32

30

DI DOMENICO
ALBERTO

CASTRICHELLA
GIANNI

GUERRINI
ENNIO
PAVAN
BERTILLA

PERITORE
LUIGI ATTILIO

MOSCAROLA
FULVIA

FIORI
ANNA

NALIN
EDOARDO

BATTISTI
BRUNO

BELLI
LAURA

22

14

22

24

31

30

14

30

MANASSEI 14
VITTORIO

VILLANELLI 23
FULVIO

RAPONI 29
LORETO

BATTAGLIA 11
GIANFRANCO

SIMULA 10
ANTONIO

VAN HELLEMOND 35
MIEKE

BIANCHI 26
GIOVANNI

GREGORI 23
GIORGIO

PIERETTI 21
SERGIO

MARTINI 12
LUCIANO

OASI GOLF CLUB

TOMBINI
CLAUDIO

DEL RE

MARIA ANGELINA
BLASI
ALESSANDRO

DI NATALE
BERNARDO

TULLI
GIUSEPPE

IORIO
ALFREDO

TULLI
LUCIANO

MANCA
MARCO

DI PAOLO
DOMENICO

MARTINI
GIOVANNI

29

32

20

17

36

34

33

13

Passaggio Passaggio

BUCA 10 BUCA 18
1142 14:12
1154 14:24
12:06 oo 14:36
12:18 e 14:48
12:30 oo 15:00
12:42 o, 15:12
12:54 15:24
13:06 oo 15:36
1318 o 15:48
13:30 i, 16:00




[I° COPPA GASTRONOMICA OASI AGIS/LAZIO BUCA 10

Orario di partenza di giovedi 19 novembre 2015 - ordine partenza - PERCORSO GARA
Partenza Passaggio Passaggio
BUCA 10 BUCA 1 BUCA 9
09:40  DINATALE 17 PASSA 11 STARACE 17 CARRERA 25 12:10 o 14:40
SALVATORE VINCENZO GIANCARLO CARLA

09:52  SCAVIZZI 27 STRIANO 12 ANCONA 30 CORAMUSI 31 12:22 e 14:52
LUIGI MARIA ROSARIA MARCO MARIO

10:04  SANTINI 33 D'AMBROSIO 36 DUSSONI 5 BOURKE 4 12:34 e, 15:04
FURIO SILVIO LORENZO TIM

10:16  D'ANTRASSI 20 LORI 21 DI MARIA 31 ROUS 23 12:46 oo, 15:16
GAETANO FRANCO SERGIO ELIGIO

10:28  BOZZATO 18 SANTI 21 BISSI 26 GIANNETTI 23 12:58 e 15:28
LEANDRO MARIO UGO ALDO

10:40  VICHI 22 PULVIRENTI 8 PETRUCCI 15 NOCERA 34 13:10 o 15:40
MASSIMO GIUSEPPE ALBINO ANTONIO

OASI GOLF CLUB



